LA 3 Kampf 2010 SportunionPfaffstatten
Vereinswertung

Verein

Union Baden
OTB LA Baden
Union Pfaffstitten
Union Pottenstein
ATV Wiener Neustadt
Union Traiskirchen
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
ULC Modling
ULC Hirtenberg
DSG Wien
OTB Wr.Neustadt
Cricket-Wien
SV Schwechat
ATSV Auersthal
HSV Wr.Neustadt

Montag, 24. Mai 2010

2260
1510
1189
1187
946
624
534
520
504
470
294
174
135
104
101
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